2015 OOHS Track & Field Schedule

Monday March 9-Outdoor Practice officially begins.

Monday March 16™-Picture Day and Team Apparel Store closes.
Saturday March 21% -Orange “Out the Door” 5k- 9:00am-Everyone runs or volunteers!
March 30-April 3 Spring Break

Saturday April 4- @ Newark Invitational

Tuesday April 7- @ Marion Harding w/ Big Walnut

Saturday April 11- Red Edwards Golden Eagle Relays @ Big Walnut
Tuesday April 14- @Olentangy

Friday April 17- @ Miamisburg Invitational (Dayton ares)
Tuesday April 21™- @ Liberty

Friday April 24-Freedom Relays at Liberty

Saturday April 25" OOHS Prom

Wednesday April 29" -HOME w/ Hayes & Mt. Vernon

Friday May 1" Olentangy Invitational

Tuesday May 5°"- HOME w/Reynoldsburg & Dublin Scioto
Friday May 8"-Delaware County ELITE 8 Meet (HOME)

Monday May 11™-JV Panther Invite @ Darby

Thursday May 14™-0cc Championships (Prelims) (Big Walnut)
Saturday May 16™-0cC Championships (Finals) (Big Walnut)
Sun. May 17"-0O0HS Graduation-10:00am

Final Exams May 19-21%

Tues/Wed/Thurs-TBD-District Prelims- @ Hilliard Darby
Saturday May 23™-District Finals (Hilliard Darby)

Tuesday May 26"-Track End of the Season Banquet-OOHS 6-8pm
Wed May 27"/Friday May 29"-Regionals (Pickerington North)

Fri-Sat. June 5-6: State Prelims & Finals (OSU)



